
I.S.G.A. 2018-19     2-piece Results  

UNDER 11 COLTS GIRLS 

Held at Stamford Endowed School, Stamford                                10th / 11th November 2018 

 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total  Team 

Cranford House Floor Vault Score Pos  Score Pos 

 825 Lottie Hart 7.60 8.05 15.65 25 =     

 826 Amelia Burrows 7.77 5.90 13.67 37       

 827 Lylie Enright 7.15 8.30 15.45 31 =     

 828 Annabel Kramer 7.45 8.20 15.65 25 =     

 829   0.00 0.00 0.00 40 =     

 830   0.00 0.00 0.00 40 =     

  Total of top 4 29.97 30.45    60.42 8 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total  Team 

Warwick Prep Floor Vault Score Pos  Score Pos 

 831 Grace Buttimore 8.35 7.60 15.95 18       

 832 Isobal Davis 8.35 8.10 16.45 9       

 833 Teagan Eivers 8.07 7.50 15.57 27       

 834 Lucy Gifford 8.07 7.70 15.77 22       

 835 Ottelia Tetley 6.85 7.30 14.15 35       

 836   0.00 0.00 0.00 40 =     

  Total of top 4 32.84 30.90    63.74 6 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total  Team 

Brooke Priory Floor Vault Score Pos  Score Pos 

 837 Sienna Hart 7.95 8.10 16.05 15       

 838 Lily Beadsley 7.80 8.05 15.85 20 =     

 839 Imogen Boyd-Williams 7.00 6.80 13.80 36       

 840 Anabel Fletcher 6.87 6.40 13.27 38       

 841 Jessica Ford 8.17 8.20 16.37 10       

 842   0.00 0.00 0.00 40 =     

  Total of top 4 30.92 31.15    62.07 7 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total  Team 

Copthill Floor Vault Score Pos  Score Pos 

 819 Lucy Richardson 7.75 7.70 15.45 31 =     

 820 Hannah Teesdale 6.95 7.55 14.50 34       

 821 Ava Turner 8.75 8.65 17.40 2       

 822 Georgia Plant 7.82 8.10 15.92 19       

 823 Annabel Hayes 8.55 8.75 17.30 3       

 824   0.00 0.00 0.00 40 =     

  Total of top 4 32.87 33.20    66.07 2 



 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total  Team 

Berkhamsted Floor Vault Score Pos  Score Pos 

 843 Kate Baker 8.60 8.50 17.10 4       

 844 Jessie Cutler 7.45 7.45 14.90 33       

 845 Emily Jones 8.20 7.90 16.10 14       

 846 Hannah Mole 7.75 8.40 16.15 12 =     

 847   0.00 0.00 0.00 40 =     

 848 Ella Walker 8.55 7.00 15.55 28 =     

  Total of top 4 33.10 32.25    65.35 4 

 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total  Team 

Stormont Floor Vault Score Pos  Score Pos 

 849 Hannah Clifton 0.00 7.60 7.60 39       

 850 Emma Gudgeon 7.77 8.20 15.97 17       

 851 Isabella Artemi 8.55 7.60 16.15 12 =     

 852 Charlotte Webster 9.00 7.80 16.80 6 =     

 853 Abigail Plaut 8.85 7.95 16.80 6 =     

 854   0.00 0.00 0.00 40 =     

  Total of top 4 34.17 31.55    65.72 3 

 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total  Team 

St Albans Floor Vault Score Pos  Score Pos 

 855 Naomi Smith 9.00 9.10 18.10 1       

 856 Ella Faieta 8.10 8.45 16.55 8       

 857 Tilly Blakesley 7.67 8.35 16.02 16       

 858 Kyra Frenzel 8.10 8.20 16.30 11       

 859 Zoe Button 7.95 7.60 15.55 28 =     

 860 Eve Henry 0.00 0.00 0.00 40 =     

  Total of top 4 33.15 34.10    67.25 1 

 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total  Team 

St Winefride’s Floor Vault Score Pos  Score Pos 

 861 Millie Atkinson 7.60 8.10 15.70 23 =     

 862 Lily Harris 7.65 7.85 15.50 30       

 863 Olivia Jarvis 7.90 7.80 15.70 23 =     

 864 Flossie Yates 8.45 8.60 17.05 5       

 865 Ceci Farmer 7.85 8.00 15.85 20 =     

 866   0.00 0.00 0.00 40 =     

  Total of top 4 31.85 32.55    64.40 5 

 

 



 

UNDER 11 COLTS GIRLS - Individual Total Positions 

No Name School Score Position 

855 Naomi Smith St Albans 18.10 1   

821 Ava Turner Copthill 17.40 2   

823 Annabel Hayes Copthill 17.30 3   

843 Kate Baker Berkhamsted 17.10 4   

864 Flossie Yates St Winefride's 17.05 5   

852 Charlotte Webster Stormont 16.80 6 = 

853 Abigail Plaut Stormont 16.80 6 = 

856 Ella Faieta St Albans 16.55 8   

832 Isobal Davis Warwick Prep 16.45 9   

841 Jessica Ford Brooke Priory 16.37 10   

858 Kyra Frenzel St Albans 16.30 11   

846 Hannah Mole Berkhamsted 16.15 12 = 

851 Isabella Artemi Stormont 16.15 12 = 

845 Emily Jones Berkhamsted 16.10 14   

837 Sienna Hart Brooke Priory 16.05 15   

857 Tilly Blakesley St Albans 16.02 16   

850 Emma Gudgeon Stormont 15.97 17   

831 Grace Buttimore Warwick Prep 15.95 18   

822 Georgia Plant Copthill 15.92 19   

838 Lily Beadsley Brooke Priory 15.85 20 = 

865 Ceci Farmer St Winefride's 15.85 20 = 

834 Lucy Gifford Warwick Prep 15.77 22   

861 Millie Atkinson St Winefride's 15.70 23 = 

863 Olivia Jarvis St Winefride's 15.70 23 = 

825 Lottie Hart Cranford House 15.65 25 = 

828 Annabel Kramer Cranford House 15.65 25 = 

833 Teagan Eivers Warwick Prep 15.57 27   

848 Ella Walker Berkhamsted 15.55 28 = 

859 Zoe Button St Albans 15.55 28 = 

862 Lily Harris St Winefride's 15.50 30   

827 Lylie Enright Cranford House 15.45 31 = 

819 Lucy Richardson Copthill 15.45 31 = 

844 Jessie Cutler Berkhamsted 14.90 33   

820 Hannah Teesdale Copthill 14.50 34   

835 Ottelia Tetley Warwick Prep 14.15 35   

839 Imogen Boyd-Williams Brooke Priory 13.80 36   

826 Amelia Burrows Cranford House 13.67 37   

840 Anabel Fletcher Brooke Priory 13.27 38   

849 Hannah Clifton Stormont 7.60 39   

 

 

 

 

 

 



UNDER 11 COLTS GIRLS Team Positions 

School Score Position 

St Albans 67.25 1 

Copthill 66.07 2 

Stormont 65.72 3 

Berkhamsted 65.35 4 

St Winefride's 64.40 5 

Warwick Prep 63.74 6 

Brooke Priory 62.07 7 

Cranford House 60.42 8 

 


